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AMA SELECT Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 32.0
686 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 27.0
310 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 16.0
313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 9.0
849 Get It Strait George Haley Evans 7.0
813 Gracie Patty Lewis 5.0

Amateur 2 Year Old Challenge

Entry Horse Points
814 CP Peppys Starlight 24.0
859 Lucky Lil Dreamer 19.0
817 KVS Poco King Gibbs 11.0
884 Gunny's Ivy League 10.0
818 Proverbial 9.0
618 BR Top Gun Annie 6.0
343 Luvie Be A Hustler 2.0
823 Two Eyed Dunit Right 2.0

AMATEUR ARHA Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
301 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 37.0
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 27.0
600 Heza Smokey Blue TJ Angelique Murphrey 22.0
311 Lena Codys Destiny Damon Knight 20.0
304 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 14.0
300 EBC Smashingly Golden Anna Grace Aikman 9.0
277 Electrical Codette Charity Carroll 6.0
310 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 6.0

AMATEUR JUNIOR HORSE Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
300 EBC Smashingly Golden Anna Grace Aikman 24.0
282 Gunnys Primrose Melony Jackson 12.0

AMATEUR Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
301 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 35.0
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 21.0
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600 Heza Smokey Blue TJ Angelique Murphrey 20.0
304 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 11.0
330 TR Stylish Belle Jeffrey Smith 10.0
643 Docs Lilypep Beth Smith 7.0
676 Mathew Keith Carter 6.0
234 Rooster/Carter Mallory Carter 6.0
277 Electrical Codette Charity Carroll 6.0
313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 6.0
193 Smashed Playgirls Samantha Johnson 6.0
413 LL REGGIE MAX Faron Holland 5.0
686 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 4.0
233 Scooter's Rag Caleb Carter 3.0
642 Revolutionary Gal Julia Guzman 2.0
343 Luvie Be A Hustler Joscyln Pearson 2.0

CATTLE CLASS AMA SSA CHAMPION

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
301 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 19.0
330 TR Stylish Belle Jeffrey Smith 10.0
676 Mathew Keith Carter 6.0
234 Rooster/Carter Mallory Carter 6.0
413 LL REGGIE MAX Faron Holland 5.0
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 4.0
233 Scooter's Rag Caleb Carter 3.0

CATTLE CLASS AMATEUR SELECT SSA CHAMPION

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
686 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 12.0
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 9.0
813 Gracie Patty Lewis 5.0

CATTLE CLASS JR YOUTH SSA CHAMPION

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
636 HH Haidawatt Derick Pelletier 24.0
830 Breezy Pep Olena Payton Frizzelle 12.0
839 Redballs Shiner Ava Rose R. Heilig 9.0
323 Mr Starlight Pal Kaleigh Belk 6.0
278 JR Lainey Carroll 5.0
862 Jeeps Genuine Angel Elaina Elderbaum 5.0
627 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 4.0
809 Shiny Diamond Jo Laney N. Mullen 2.0
248 Cals Royal Playboy Shelby Plummer 1.0

Cattle Class NOVICE SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
838 Miss Smokin Dog Adrienne H. Van Vlake 15.0
637 Fancy Lillie M. Byrd 13.0
829 Dunit On A Tidalwave Sadie Broadwell 13.0
233 Scooter's Rag Caleb Carter 12.0
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821 Dakotas Pretty Miss Trevor Allen 10.0
850 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 8.0
811 Chickory Hancock Jamie Wedereit 6.0
816 Onegiantstepforwimps Ken Taffer 6.0
804 TL Cee What Drawlin Dun Tiffany Hazelwood 4.0
234 Rooster/Carter Mallory Carter 3.0
317 Peptos Golden Chic Joshua Smith 2.0

Cattle Class OPEN SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
393 Tuff Kitty Kat Sherry Stewart 17.0
306 Drawlin Jessica Lunsford 16.0
232 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 16.0
696 Reygun George Propst 11.0
676 Mathew Keith Carter 6.0
808 Rowdy Melody Whiz Emma N. Mullen 5.0
619 Plenty Metall Twist Larry Hill 5.0
861 Blitzen Cat Gracie Torres 5.0
802 Collitopsychex Anna Grace Aikman 4.0
413 LL REGGIE MAX Faron Holland 4.0
233 Scooter's Rag Caleb Carter 3.0
309 CD Sugar Coated Joey Lewis 2.0
820 Cat Stylin Miss Hannah Stutts 2.0
324 Black Badger Dr Logan Brown 2.0
898 Vanzis Summer Rayne Gracie Torres 2.0
301 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 2.0
343 Luvie Be A Hustler Logan Brown 1.0
312 Smokin Jonez Billy Belk 1.0
686 Awesome Lil Cat Larry Hill 1.0

CATTLE CLASS SR YOUTH SSA CHAMPION

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
827 Smart Lectric Style Abbie E. Krantz 18.0
662 WR Pavocatproof Lauren R. Nobles 12.0
312 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle T. Crawford 11.0
843 Oakley/ Harrah Nate Harrah 9.0
322 D Bar Diamond Casper Kason Toms 9.0
801 WR Big Star Pavo Trevor W. Nobles 5.0
305 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie R. Nobles 5.0
110 Go Mighty Prince Go Hannah M. Mennig 5.0
850 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 4.0
803 Dillons Drawlin Gold Reese Dombrowski 4.0
828 Sparkles In The Dirt Amanda L. Turner 4.0
350 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 4.0
822 NoWannaBe Hayden Wilson 3.0
300 EBC Smashingly Golden Anna Grace Aikman 3.0
235 Sarah Super Boon Addy Wydock 3.0
808 Rowdy Melody Whiz Emma N. Mullen 3.0
302 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 2.0
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JR YOUTH Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
636 HH Haidawatt Derick Pelletier 47.0
830 Breezy Pep Olena Payton Frizzelle 35.0
627 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 34.0
839 Redballs Shiner Ava Rose R. Heilig 23.0
323 Mr Starlight Pal Kaleigh Belk 21.0
815 Hazel Cowgirl Brinley N. Elliott 18.0
248 Cals Royal Playboy Shelby Plummer 17.0
845 Amarillo Corazon Corey G. Wyatt 11.0
809 Shiny Diamond Jo Laney N. Mullen 7.0
278 JR Lainey Carroll 5.0
862 Jeeps Genuine Angel Elaina Elderbaum 5.0
833 MCK Jamn in the band Emma Leath 4.0
860 Red Headed Bartender Rylee R. Ricks 3.0
834 Hook the Top Button Tinley Galyean 2.0
855 JR Smart Sting Rylee R. Ricks 1.0

JR YOUTH Walk/Trot Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
895 Winsor Twice Montgomery Maiello 25.0
812 Gypsys Dixie Trick (tex) Cheyenne Green 23.0
638 Emie Emma Ball 20.0
622 Heza Big Invester Ava Ball 17.0
621 On A Rocking Holiday Kivett Vaughan 8.0
835 Feathers Hollynn Galyean 5.0
854 ALittle Sophistocatt Harper Vinson 3.0
846 Kat Theresa Porter 2.0
278 JR Cooper Clardy 1.0

NOVICE Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
850 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 39.0
816 Onegiantstepforwimps Ken Taffer 29.0
304 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 19.0
838 Miss Smokin Dog Adrienne H. Van Vlake 15.0
637 Fancy Lillie M. Byrd 15.0
848 Italian Mobster Emily Shepherd 15.0
824 Joeys Boggies Bay Rebecca L. Prow 14.0
829 Dunit On A Tidalwave Sadie Broadwell 13.0
233 Scooter's Rag Caleb Carter 12.0
821 Dakotas Pretty Miss Trevor Allen 10.0
310 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 10.0
804 TL Cee What Drawlin Dun Tiffany Hazelwood 8.0
811 Chickory Hancock Jamie Wedereit 7.0
628 Wizard Carlie Pope 4.0
234 Rooster/Carter Mallory Carter 3.0
317 Peptos Golden Chic Joshua Smith 2.0
313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 2.0
849 Get It Strait George Haley Evans 1.0
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NOVICE Walk/Trot Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
27 Two Eyed Autumn Louise Asaraf 22.0

805 Drawlin Ginger Hannah Elberson 19.0
866 If Only Im Good Jaime Long 11.0
831 MV Peppy Chiquito Shelby Lehn 10.0
807 Twist N Like Jagger Amy Manuel 9.0
837 Tivio Shari Gray 9.0
700 Lawless Gunsmoke Nicole Mortensen 7.0
806 Red Roan Skye Chase Rhinehardt 5.0
626 Heza Big Invester Mackensie Lee 4.0
624 HF Ablazing Grace Mallory Heath 3.0

Open 2 Year Old Challenge

Entry Horse Points
188 Smart Cat Can Do 20.0
336 Sweet One Time Bunny 18.0
858 Wimpy Lil Poco 14.0
825 Smartasagovernorscat 13.0
619 Plenty Metall Twist 13.0

OPEN ARHA Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
306 Drawlin Jessica Lunsford 36.0
232 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 33.0
393 Tuff Kitty Kat Sherry Stewart 23.0
627 Baby Pepto Caroline Snow 13.0
309 CD Sugar Coated Joey Lewis 10.0
343 Luvie Be A Hustler Logan Brown 8.0
330 TR Stylish Belle Larry Hill 5.0
324 Black Badger Dr Logan Brown 5.0
619 Plenty Metall Twist Larry Hill 5.0
686 Awesome Lil Cat Larry Hill 4.0

OPEN JUNIOR HORSE Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
393 Tuff Kitty Kat Sherry Stewart 29.0
309 CD Sugar Coated Joey Lewis 26.0
343 Luvie Be A Hustler Logan Brown 21.0
324 Black Badger Dr Logan Brown 13.0

OPEN Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
232 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 40.0
306 Drawlin Jessica Lunsford 38.0
393 Tuff Kitty Kat Sherry Stewart 24.0
808 Rowdy Melody Whiz Emma N. Mullen 14.0
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861 Blitzen Cat Gracie Torres 12.0
696 Reygun George Propst 11.0
336 Sweet One Time Bunny Tania Morton 9.0
309 CD Sugar Coated Joey Lewis 8.0
324 Black Badger Dr Logan Brown 6.0
619 Plenty Metall Twist Larry Hill 5.0
193 Smashed Playgirls Samantha Johnson 5.0
802 Collitopsychex Anna Grace Aikman 4.0
312 Smokin Jonez Billy Belk 3.0
820 Cat Stylin Miss Hannah Stutts 2.0
898 Vanzis Summer Rayne Gracie Torres 2.0
635 CR Tuff To Style Joshua Smith 2.0
343 Luvie Be A Hustler Logan Brown 1.0
842 Luna/Vinson Emma Vinson 1.0

Show AMA Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
600 Heza Smokey Blue TJ Angelique Murphrey 20.0
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 17.0
301 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 16.0
304 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 11.0
643 Docs Lilypep Beth Smith 7.0
277 Electrical Codette Charity Carroll 6.0
313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 6.0
193 Smashed Playgirls Samantha Johnson 6.0
686 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 4.0
642 Revolutionary Gal Julia Guzman 2.0
343 Luvie Be A Hustler Joscyln Pearson 2.0

SHOW CLASS AMATEUR SELECT SSA CHAMPION

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 23.0
310 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 16.0
686 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 15.0
313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 9.0
849 Get It Strait George Haley Evans 7.0

SHOW CLASS JR YOUTH SSA CHAMPION

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
636 HH Haidawatt Derick Pelletier 20.0
627 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 18.0
830 Breezy Pep Olena Payton Frizzelle 17.0
248 Cals Royal Playboy Shelby Plummer 16.0
845 Amarillo Corazon Corey G. Wyatt 11.0
323 Mr Starlight Pal Kaleigh Belk 11.0
839 Redballs Shiner Ava Rose R. Heilig 10.0
815 Hazel Cowgirl Brinley N. Elliott 8.0
809 Shiny Diamond Jo Laney N. Mullen 5.0
833 MCK Jamn in the band Emma Leath 4.0
860 Red Headed Bartender Rylee R. Ricks 3.0
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834 Hook the Top Button Tinley Galyean 2.0
855 JR Smart Sting Rylee R. Ricks 1.0

Show Class NOVICE SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
850 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 31.0
816 Onegiantstepforwimps Ken Taffer 23.0
304 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 19.0
848 Italian Mobster Emily Shepherd 15.0
824 Joeys Boggies Bay Rebecca L. Prow 14.0
310 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 10.0
804 TL Cee What Drawlin Dun Tiffany Hazelwood 4.0
628 Wizard Carlie Pope 4.0
313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 2.0
637 Fancy Lillie M. Byrd 2.0
849 Get It Strait George Haley Evans 1.0
811 Chickory Hancock Jamie Wedereit 1.0

Show Class OPEN SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
232 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 24.0
306 Drawlin Jessica Lunsford 22.0
861 Blitzen Cat Gracie Torres 12.0
336 Sweet One Time Bunny Tania Morton 9.0
808 Rowdy Melody Whiz Emma N. Mullen 9.0
393 Tuff Kitty Kat Sherry Stewart 7.0
309 CD Sugar Coated Joey Lewis 6.0
193 Smashed Playgirls Samantha Johnson 5.0
324 Black Badger Dr Logan Brown 4.0
312 Smokin Jonez Billy Belk 2.0
635 CR Tuff To Style Joshua Smith 2.0
842 Luna/Vinson Emma Vinson 1.0

SHOW CLASS SR YOUTH SSA CHAMPION

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
850 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 26.0
312 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle T. Crawford 16.0
350 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 13.0
302 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 12.0
305 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie R. Nobles 8.0
802 Collitopsychex Anna Grace Aikman 7.0
827 Smart Lectric Style Abbie E. Krantz 7.0
110 Go Mighty Prince Go Hannah M. Mennig 7.0
300 EBC Smashingly Golden Anna Grace Aikman 6.0
313 Stage Smarts Emily Cocke 5.0
322 D Bar Diamond Casper Kason Toms 4.0
662 WR Pavocatproof Lauren R. Nobles 4.0
640 Get Over It Kayla Roumpf 3.0
849 Get It Strait George Hannah Heller 3.0
326 Alice Invested Gun Tristan Pelletier 2.0
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828 Sparkles In The Dirt Amanda L. Turner 2.0
310 Shakinmytailfeather Madi Blanton 1.0

SR YOUTH Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
850 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 34.0
662 WR Pavocatproof Lauren R. Nobles 28.0
312 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle T. Crawford 27.0
827 Smart Lectric Style Abbie E. Krantz 25.0
350 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 21.0
305 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie R. Nobles 15.0
302 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 14.0
322 D Bar Diamond Casper Kason Toms 13.0
640 Get Over It Kayla Roumpf 13.0
110 Go Mighty Prince Go Hannah M. Mennig 12.0
801 WR Big Star Pavo Trevor W. Nobles 10.0
843 Oakley/ Harrah Nate Harrah 9.0
300 EBC Smashingly Golden Anna Grace Aikman 9.0
802 Collitopsychex Anna Grace Aikman 7.0
828 Sparkles In The Dirt Amanda L. Turner 6.0
313 Stage Smarts Emily Cocke 5.0
810 Thecolonels Showgirl Chloe Stone 5.0
803 Dillons Drawlin Gold Reese Dombrowski 4.0
822 NoWannaBe Hayden Wilson 3.0
235 Sarah Super Boon Addy Wydock 3.0
808 Rowdy Melody Whiz Emma N. Mullen 3.0
849 Get It Strait George Hannah Heller 3.0
326 Alice Invested Gun Tristan Pelletier 2.0
310 Shakinmytailfeather Madi Blanton 1.0

YOUTH ARHA Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
312 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle T. Crawford 35.0
350 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 31.0
662 WR Pavocatproof Lauren R. Nobles 24.0
322 D Bar Diamond Casper Kason Toms 24.0
302 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 24.0
305 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie R. Nobles 21.0
326 Alice Invested Gun Tristan Pelletier 14.0
310 Shakinmytailfeather Madi Blanton 8.0
307 TQH Smart Si Olena ShaeLee Aleah Slaughter 5.0
308 Docs Genuine Chrome Issaac Haislip 5.0
314 J's Hickory Stick Hannah Heller 3.0
310 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 2.0
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